—C A

FEQERACIC CATALAMA ATLETISME

Trofeu Promocio
2a. Jornada - 23/11/2024

60 METRES LLISOS SUB8 MASCULI

1.08 CL7455 TONI CASANOVAS TORRES 10/3/2017 AT Cerdanyola
1.32 CL9310 SERGI CARBONELL GARCIA 18/5/2017 UA Barbera
1.35 CT2628 DANTE DEL AMO BENEDETTI 23/2/2017 UA Terrassa
1.37 CL12649 JORDI SALINAS IBANEZ 17/5/2017 CA Nou Barris
1.83 CL14255 GUIM SANCHEZ ARBALAT 14/9/2017 CA Atletesvng.org
1.90 CL11662 LUCA ALONSO OLIVERO 20/1/2018 AT Cerdanyola
12.02 CL13225 MARTIN EVRARD MATEOS 8/10/2017 UA Barbera
12.36 CL13952 ARNAU RIBO POBLET 28/6/2017 CA Nou Barris
12.45 CL1M83 DIDAC TEJERO LAFUENTE 10/8/2017 AA Catalunya
12.70 CL14626 MATEO JUAREZ VILLALBA 8/6/2017 AA Catalunya
13.24 CL12939 JOAN RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ 3/2/2017 UA Barbera
15.70 CL13358 NOE FERNANDEZ PETRI 23/5/2017 CA Sant Just
CA-3677258 ALEX OLIVARES MATEO 31/3/2017 CA Gava
CT2973 CARLOS RAMIREZ QUIROS 1/11/2019 UA Terrassa
CL17624 ERLANTZ GOMEZ GONZALEZ 7/2/2017 UA Barbera
CA-3678270 HUGO CAMPILLOS SANCHEZ 4/3/2017 CA Viladecans
CA-3684292 HUGO PARRENO TIENDA 20/7/2017 CA Atletesvng.org
CA-3678269 |AN CARLOS MORILLAS SAL 20/7/2017 CA Viladecans
CL17469 MAX AGUILAR RAMIREZ 29/1/2017 CA Viladecans
CA-3676652 NIL SANCHEZ FRANCO 1/3/2018 UA Barbera
CL15454 QUIM QUINTANO TULSA 21/9/2017 ACE Riudellots
CA-3677256 XAVI JUAREZ HERNANDEZ 27/7/2018 CA Nou Barris
CL17574 YASSER BOUDA NAWAR 9/6/2017 CA Gava
150 METRES LLISOS SUB14 MASCULI
20.37 CL13207 BERNAT LLADO DOMENECH 26/1/20M Barcelona At.
209 CL11918 ARNAU TORRES ROVIRA 21/3/20M CA Vila-Seca
2120 CL10778 MICHAEL ADRIAN ENCARNACION JIMENEZ 15/6/2012 CA Nou Barris
21.32 CL93402 TOMAS CUEVAS AIMAR 3/1/2012 UGE Badalona
21.33 CL94821 ALEX ROCAS GARCIA 12/4/20M AA Catalunya
21.88 CLS241 HUGO ALGAR GONZALEZ 23/10/2012  UA Barbera
22.00 CL89316 YAGO GOMEZ PAEZ 20/6/20M Martorell AC
22.07 CL13154 VICTOR COMPANIONI ROQUE 6/8/2012 Barcelona At.
2M CL5232 FERNANDO MORENO BAYO 9/8/20M AA Catalunya
22.57 CL2480 ALEX RIERA AMADOR 9/9/2012 CA Sant Andreu Barca
22.87 CLMM31 NIL ALONSO ADAME 18/7/2012 UGE Badalona
2299 CL91979 VICENTE ERCOLI ANDRES 2/9/20M CA Gava
23.07 CL89270 RAUL ARMENTEROS CUEVAS 14/2/2012 UA Barbera
23.24 CL19 JOAN MARCO SANCHO 31/5/2012 CA Cambrils
23.64 CT2630 MARC PEREZ PAGES 16/5/2012 UA Terrassa
23.81 CL88803 ORIOL FABRA MARTINEZ 18/7/2012 UA Terrassa
23.91 CL5142 GUILLEM FERNANDEZ CASTRO 14/4/2012 UA Barbera
CL95713 ALAN PAEZ DUENAS 24/1/20mM UA Barbera
CL12941 ALEX DE LA VILLA HERNANDEZ 13/8/2012 CA Viladecans
CL93003 GENIS BACH LLORENTE 24/5/2012 ACE Riudellots
CL95529 IAN MARIN GRANADOS 31/7/20M Martorell AC
CL14688 JOFRE RUIZ COLOMER 9/10/20M ACE Riudellots
CL94979 JON GRILLO SAMPOLSKI 7/2/20M Martorell AC
CT3055 MULUKEN GIL PETCHAME 28/1/20M Barcelona At.
CL95531 NIL ALVAREZ MARTI 3/10/2012 Martorell AC

CL1859 OIER GARCIA URRUTIA 17/1/2012 Martorell AC



—C A

FEQERACIC CATALAMA ATLETISME

Trofeu Promocio
2a. Jornada - 23/11/2024

300 METRES LLISOS SUB16 MASCULI

35.71 CT1596
37.45 CT3101
37.66 CT2948
38.32 CT2887
38.89 CL95959
39.09 CT687
39M CL4549
39.66 CL7100
39.83 CL96224
39.95 CT1410
40.14 CL7373
4042  CL13250
40.73 CL96317
41.46 CT774
41.56 CT1325
4222 CL8255
4270 CL6139
43.20 CL10542
43.43 CL7862
4346  CL12572
44.52 CL13102
45.06  CL4294
45.08 CL1513
45.47 CL80873
49.56 CL12965
5175 CL150
CL94796
CL10066
CL15071
CL16238
CL84082
CL76364
CL242

GUIM TURRO BORONAT
BOGDAN DINU CRIADO

EDUARD PARDO LLAURADO
ALEIX ZURITA CARBO

SYLVAN GALLEGO DROUILLARD
TIAGO LOPEZ AYALA

JAN MORALES ARRIBAS

MAXIMILIANO SANCHEZ CHAIPUT

BIEL HIEU GUINOT RUIZ
TONI LOPEZ ABELLANER

POL HURTADO GARCIA

JUNJIE PAN

NOAH LORCA SANCHEZ

ALEIX AGUDO COMELLAS
ALBERT RUIZ ORUS

MATEO MARTIN LOPEZ
GUILLEM MIQUEL DE LA TORRE
DIEGO GUILLERMO MOYA RUDY
SIMON HILT GARCIA;

DAVID PRIETO LOPEZ

MATI FERRON GUBSER

JOAN CASTILLO VAZQUEZ
ALEX GARCIA JIMENEZ

DAVID FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ
AGUSTIN DIAZ MAKSYMENKO
NIL MARTINEZ ORTIZ

ALVARO NOGALES GUERRERO
ANDRE FERNANDEZ CASTANO
BIEL ASENJO ESQUIROL

HUGO MANAS JOFRE

JORDI GIL RIVAS

JORDI GIRONES PARAROLS
YAGO PROHMANN MARTINEZ

600 METRES LLISOS SUB12 MASCULI

1.55.09 CL2708
1:56.03 CLS5332
2:04.07 CL4187
2:04.93 CL9361
2:05.24 CL5547
2:06.52 CL5383
CL5542
80 METRES TANQUES
13.39 CT3065
15.22 CL91758
16.76 CL4131
17.35 CL91759
17.65 CL1136
17.84 CL19
CL12269
CL2480
CL8104
CT1047
CA-3676722
CL92296
CL95748
CL95531

NIL MAJORAL VICENTE
HUGO GUZMAN GARCIA
TASSILO THIERLFLDER LAREO
PIERO GILARDI

POL OLIVARES MATEOS

IKER DIAZ MARTINEZ
MARLON DAWKINS CASTILLO
SUB14 MASCULI

ARNAU GUIRADO FARRAS
ENEKO SAENZ RODRIGUEZ
HUGO GOMEZ TERRON
DANIEL CASTILLO MATEO
DANIEL CABAU PRADERA
JOAN MARCO SANCHO
AARON GARCIA LINARES
ALEX RIERA AMADOR

JAN SELLES SERRA

JOFRE BATALLA FAURA

LEO GRAU INIGUEZ

MARCEL RIBERA DEL RIO
MARIO SANCHEZ APARICIO
NIL ALVAREZ MART!I

17/1/2009
17/9/2009
4/9/2009
16/6/2009
24/1/2009
16/6/2009
5/5/2010
3/8/2009
22/5/2010
20/7/2009
17/2/2010
14/4/2009
10/6/2009
12/1/2009
30/1/2010
13/9/2010
18/5/2010
13/6/2010
2/1/2010
17/11/2009
4/5/2010
4/3/2010
7/8/2010
3/11/2010
13/9/2010
11/12/2010
13/9/2010
3/8/2010
19/5/2010
1/1/2010
21/9/2009
8/10/2009
31/1/2010

6/8/2013
12/4/2014
10/5/2013
8/10/2014
2/3/2014
14/1/2013
20/4/2013

6/9/20M
5/6/2012
9/2/2012
15/3/2012
13/9/2012
31/5/2012
30/4/20M
9/9/2012
11/10/20M
23/8/20™1
26/9/2012
20/3/2012
28/10/20M
3/10/2012

UA Terrassa
CA Gava

CA Gava

UGE Badalona
CA Gava

UA Terrassa
Martorell AC

U Colomenca At.
AT Cerdanyola
UA Terrassa
AT Cerdanyola
UGE Badalona
UA Terrassa
CA Vic

UA Terrassa
CA Nou Barris
FC Barcelona
CA Nou Barris
CA Sant Just
AT Cerdanyola
Barcelona At.
CA Molins

CA Molins

UA Terrassa
CA Gava

UGE Badalona
CA Atletesvng.org
CA Gava

CA Molins

CA Sant Andreu Barca
AT Cerdanyola
ACE Riudellots
Barcelona At.

CA Gava
CA Gava
CA Sant Just
CA Gava
CA Gava
CA Gava
CA Gava

Martorell AC
Martorell AC
Martorell AC
Martorell AC
CA Cambrils
CA Cambrils
CA Sant Just
CA Sant Andreu Barca
CA Molins

UA Terrassa
Barcelona At.
CA Sant Celoni
CA Sant Just
Martorell AC



—C A

FEQERACIC CATALAMA ATLETISME

Trofeu Promocio
2a. Jornada - 23/11/2024

100 METRES TANQUES SUB16 MASCULI

14.80 CT1590 ADRIA SANCHEZ TRALLERO 27/4/2009 CA Parets
16.68 CL4294 JOAN CASTILLO VAZQUEZ 4/3/2010 CA Molins
17.09 CT2490 INURI DE SANTIS VITROLLES 4/1/2010 CA Sant Celoni
18.22 CL1513 ALEX GARCIA JIMENEZ 7/8/2010 CA Molins
18.39 CT774 ALEIX AGUDO COMELLAS 12/1/2009 CA Vic
19.39 CL80873 DAVID FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ 3/11/2010 UA Terrassa
21.85 CL150 NIL MARTINEZ ORTIZ 11/12/2010 UGE Badalona
CL6139 GUILLEM MIQUEL DE LA TORRE 18/5/2010 FC Barcelona
CT2488 LLUC JUBANY ANGLADA 5/10/2010 CA Sant Celoni
CL13102 MATI FERRON GUBSER 4/5/2010 Barcelona At.
SALT D'ALGADA SUB12 MASCULI
126 CL5332 HUGO GUZMAN GARCIA 12/4/2014 CA Gava
120 CL4187 TASSILO THIERLFLDER LAREO 10/5/2013 CA Sant Just
1.00 CL2708 NIL MAJORAL VICENTE 6/8/2013 CA Gava
1.00 CL5547 POL OLIVARES MATEOS 2/3/2014 CA Gava
CL16798 GERARD MARTINEZ FARRE 31/5/2013 Barcelona At.
SALT AMB PERXA SUB14 MASCULI
2.55 CL93402 TOMAS CUEVAS AIMAR 3/1/2012 UGE Badalona
2.40 CL5232 FERNANDO MORENO BAYO 9/8/20M AA Catalunya
220 CL93368 HUGO REJANO VAZQUEZ 14/8/2012 UGE Badalona
210 CL1946 JAVIER SERRA MONTOBBIO 20/9/20M CA Sant Just
1.95 CL7494 IKER HERRERIAS BENITO 14/8/2012 Barcelona At.
1.85 CLM31 NIL ALONSO ADAME 18/7/2012 UGE Badalona
170 CL12269 AARON GARCIA LINARES 30/4/20M CA Sant Just
170 CL95748 MARIO SANCHEZ APARICIO 28/10/20M CA Sant Just
CL94821 ALEX ROCAS GARCIA 12/4/20M AA Catalunya

CL93369 ARNAU MAYO PINTO 1/11/2012 UGE Badalona



—C A

FEQERACIC CATALAMA ATLETISME

SALT DE LLARGADA S
3.60 CL12614
3.58 CL9364
3.31 CL9635
3.23 CL13691
3.20 CL14620
3.16 CL13191
3.07 CL12539
2.95 CL11500
2.85 CL10330
2.58 CL9282
2.46 CT1016
243 CL13765
242 CL13205
2.31 CL14641
228 CL13347
217 CT2802
212 CL12986
1.98 CL81M
192 CL9286
1.65 CL12974
CL17551
CA-3677171
CL9368
CL9515
CL15004
CA-3684285
CA-3677265
CA-3676781
CA-3677227
CL16577
CL9638
CL17661
CA-3676651
CL17872
CL15451
CL13026
CL17527

Trofeu Promocio
2a. Jornada - 23/11/2024

UB10 MASCULI

ARAN ARRABAL PEREZ
NAEL BLANES CRUZ
OSCAR TORREMADE PEREZ
GAEL NIETO SANCHEZ

ARNAU GUASCH AIGUABELLA

GERARD LECINA GASCON
DIDAC VIDAL PENNA

IKER ALONSO OLIVERO
ALBERT NAVARRO DIAZ
BIEL LOPEZ PACHECO
ALEX VALLADARES LOPEZ
MARC MUNOZ GONZALEZ
TOM FERNANDEZ PETRI
ORIOL RIBAS COLL

MILO LEISCH CAMPILLO
ARNAU HERNANDEZ TUDO
JAN PALACIOS SANCHEZ
BIEL MAGALLON GARCES
HUGO ANDRES CASTRO
ERIC PALACIOS SANCHEZ
ALEIX GARCIA GALINDO
ALEX GARCIA TOMAS
ALEX SEGURA ARESTE
ANIOL HUEDO | RAMOS
BRUNO RESINA CHAMORRO
DAN GUTIERREZ GIL
GENIS SEGARRA MORENO
HUGO VILAR PASTOR
LUCAS ANTIGUA BANDIN
MARC ALEXANDER IACOB
MARC MANZANO VERICAT
MARTI OLLE MATAIX

NICO MANZANO BLANCO
PAU QUILEZ CALVO

PEP QUINTANO TULSA
SERGI MOLERO SEGURA
XAVI SAEZ MERINO

24/10/2015
16/4/2015
2/1/2015
26/2/2015
18/2/2015
23/10/2016
30/3/2015
13/5/2016
3/11/2015
25/3/2015
16/3/2015
30/8/2015
13/9/2015
14/12/2015
8/7/2016
21/2/2015
11/8/2015
16/1/2016
18/4/2015
11/8/2015
20/1/2016
24/1/2016
17/7/2015
12/7/2015
1/7/2016
28/12/2016
19/10/2016
7/7/2015
27/4/2015
21/4/2016
19/11/2015
16/6/2015
18/8/2016
31/1/2016
14/6/2015
27/9/2016
27/9/2015

UA Barbera
CA Gava

CA Gava

CA Nou Barris
AA Catalunya
UA Terrassa
CA Atletesvng.org
AT Cerdanyola
UA Terrassa
UA Barbera
UA Terrassa
CA Nou Barris
CA Sant Just
AA Catalunya
CA Gava

UA Terrassa
UA Terrassa
CA Nou Barris
CA Sant Just
UA Terrassa
CA Sant Just
UA Terrassa
CA Gava

CA Viladecans
CA Sant Andreu Barca
CA Atletesvng.org
UA Terrassa
CA Sant Just
CA Nou Barris
CA Nou Barris
CA Gava

CA Sant Just
UA Barbera
CA Sant Just
ACE Riudellots
CA Viladecans
CA Sant Just



—C A

FEQERACIC CATALAMA ATLETISME

Trofeu Promocio
2a. Jornada - 23/11/2024

SALT DE LLARGADA SUB14 MASCULI

514 CT3065 ARNAU GUIRADO FARRAS 6/9/20M Martorell AC
4.83 CL94979 JON GRILLO SAMPOLSKI 7/2/20M Martorell AC
4.66 CL84 MARCEL PERALTA BUJ 5/10/2012 AA Catalunya
4.56 CL92296 MARCEL RIBERA DEL RIO 20/3/2012 CA Sant Celoni
4.39 CL13154 VICTOR COMPANIONI ROQUE 6/8/2012 Barcelona At.
4.30 CL89316 YAGO GOMEZ PAEZ 20/6/20M Martorell AC
4.29 CL7494 IKER HERRERIAS BENITO 14/8/2012 Barcelona At.
4.27 CL1136 DANIEL CABAU PRADERA 13/9/2012 CA Cambrils
416 CL1859 OIER GARCIA URRUTIA 17/1/2012 Martorell AC
4.08 CLS241 HUGO ALGAR GONZALEZ 23/10/2012  UA Barbera
4.04 CL91759 DANIEL CASTILLO MATEO 15/3/2012 Martorell AC
3.96 CL89270 RAUL ARMENTEROS CUEVAS 14/2/2012 UA Barbera
3.82 CL91979 VICENTE ERCOLI ANDRES 2/9/20M CA Gava
3.66 CL5142 GUILLEM FERNANDEZ CASTRO 14/4/2012 UA Barbera
3.60 CL9275 ERIK GARCIA DURAN 30/8/2012 CA Sant Just
3.49 CL4489 PAU CASTILLO VAZQUEZ 28/3/2012 CA Molins
3.35 CL93369 ARNAU MAYO PINTO 1/11/2012 UGE Badalona
3.08 CL12270 JOSE PALACIOS VIZAN 19/1/2012 CA Sant Just
CL4131 HUGO GOMEZ TERRON 9/2/2012 Martorell AC
CL93750 ROC LOPEZ SERRANO 30/11/2012 UA Barbera
SALT DE LLARGADA SUB8 MASCUL/
2.40 CL11662 LUCA ALONSO OLIVERO 20/1/2018 AT Cerdanyola
223 CL9310 SERGI CARBONELL GARCIA 18/5/2017 UA Barbera
220 CT2628 DANTE DEL AMO BENEDETTI 23/2/2017 UA Terrassa
2.03 CL1M83 DIDAC TEJERO LAFUENTE 10/8/2017 AA Catalunya
1.94 CL7455 TONI CASANOVAS TORRES 10/3/2017 AT Cerdanyola
17 CL14626 MATEO JUAREZ VILLALBA 8/6/2017 AA Catalunya
147 CL12649 JORDI SALINAS IBANEZ 17/5/2017 CA Nou Barris
1.32 CL14255 GUIM SANCHEZ ARBALAT 14/9/2017 CA Atletesvng.org
1.30 CL13358 NOE FERNANDEZ PETRI 23/5/2017 CA Sant Just
CA-3677258 ALEX OLIVARES MATEO 31/3/2017 CA Gava
CL13952 ARNAU RIBO POBLET 28/6/2017 CA Nou Barris
CT2973 CARLOS RAMIREZ QUIROS 1/11/2019 UA Terrassa
CA-3676471 CHRISTIAN BERTINI ROSATI 6/11/2017 CA Gava
CL17624 ERLANTZ GOMEZ GONZALEZ 7/2/2017 UA Barbera
CA-3678270 HUGO CAMPILLOS SANCHEZ 4/3/2017 CA Viladecans
CA-3684292 HUGO PARRENO TIENDA 20/7/2017 CA Atletesvng.org
CA-3678269 |AN CARLOS MORILLAS SAL 20/7/2017 CA Viladecans
CL12939 JOAN RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ 3/2/2017 UA Barbera
CL13225 MARTIN EVRARD MATEOS 8/10/2017 UA Barbera
CL17469 MAX AGUILAR RAMIREZ 29/1/2017 CA Viladecans
CA-3676652 NIL SANCHEZ FRANCO 1/3/2018 UA Barbera
CL15454 QUIM QUINTANO TULSA 21/9/2017 ACE Riudellots

CA-3677256 XAVI JUAREZ HERNANDEZ 27/7/2018 CA Nou Barris
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FEQERACIC CATALAMA ATLETISME

Trofeu Promocio
2a. Jornada - 23/11/2024

LLANCAMENT DE JAVELINA SUB16M

7.99 CT1325
51.09 CT2944
4972 CT1590
48.72 CT2488
34.43 CT2490
33.74 CL80147
32.60 CL89054
3173 CL 84649
31.51 CL76364
30.18 CL 96377
29.74 CL13108
2813 CL16488
26.78 CL80730
CT2358
CL4294
LLANCAMENT DE PES
6.87 CL15451
5.33 CT1016
4.79 CT2634
4.73 CL13205
413 CL9515
410 CL13347
4.09 CL14641
3.51 CL15004
CL17551
CL14620
CL13191
CL9286
CA-3676781
CL4436
CL17661
CA-3676651
CL17872
CL13026
CL17527

ALBERT RUIZ ORUS
JOAN HERRERIAS BARO
ADRIA SANCHEZ TRALLERO
LLUC JUBANY ANGLADA
INURI DE SANTIS VITROLLES
BIEL PONS MIRO

ENEKO VAZQUEZ ORTEGA
VICTOR MARTINEZ GONZALEZ
JORDI GIRONES PARAROLS
VICTOR MONTILLA MOROTE
LIAM GASQUET VALLS

JUAN RAMON AGUILO MANOTA
ALBERT CAPARROS MONTERO
ALEX EXPOSITO HUGUET
JOAN CASTILLO VAZQUEZ
SUB1OM

PEP QUINTANO TULSA

ALEX VALLADARES LOPEZ
JAN CASTAKE MARTIN

TOM FERNANDEZ PETRI
ANIOL HUEDO | RAMOS

MILO LEISCH CAMPILLO
ORIOL RIBAS COLL

BRUNO RESINA CHAMORRO
ALEIX GARCIA GALINDO
ARNAU GUASCH AIGUABELLA
GERARD LECINA GASCON
HUGO ANDRES CASTRO
HUGO VILAR PASTOR

MARIO MONTES CORTES
MARTI OLLE MATAIX

NICO MANZANO BLANCO

PAU QUILEZ CALVO

SERGI MOLERO SEGURA

XAV| SAEZ MERINO

LLANCAMENT DE DISC SUB14M

CT2349
CL95713
CL8972
CL9907
CL11918
CL88806
CT3025
CL9275
CL93003
CL95629
CL11920
CT1047
CL14688
CL12270
CL2369
CL12828
CT3055
CL88803
CL81941

ALAN OSMAR CENTURION RASCH
ALAN PAEZ DUENAS

ALEX CORTES RODEHUSER
ANDREU ULLDEMOLINS MERINO
ARNAU TORRES ROVIRA

ELOI MORENO PEGUERO

ERIC LLORCA GONZALEZ

ERIK GARCIA DURAN

GENIS BACH LLORENTE
GERMAN SANZ MADUENO
JOEL LARA FERNANDEZ

JOFRE BATALLA FAURA

JOFRE RUIZ COLOMER

JOSE PALACIOS VIZAN

MARTI ESQUIUS ORTIZ

MAXIMO DOPICO CALS
MULUKEN GIL PETCHAME
ORIOL FABRA MARTINEZ

POL POTAU BADEA

30/1/2010
13/12/2009
27/4/2009
5/10/2010
4/1/2010
14/4/2010
24/12/2010
13/03/2009
8/10/2009
19/06/2009
11/10/2010
13/9/2009
25/7/2010
28/9/2010
4/3/2010

14/6/2015
16/3/2015
23/9/2015
13/9/2015
12/7/2015
8/7/2016
14/12/2015
11/7/2016
20/1/2016
18/2/2015
23/10/2016
18/4/2015
7/7/2015
10/9/2015
16/6/2015
18/8/2016
31/1/2016
27/9/2016
27/9/2015

7/11/20M
24/1/20M
20/1/20M
28/9/20M
21/3/20M
31/3/2012
12/1/20M
30/8/2012
24/5/2012
25/6/2012
27/11/20M
23/8/20™1
9/10/20M
19/1/2012
10/4/20M
21/12/2012
28/11/20M
18/7/2012
8/12/20M

UA Terrassa
CA Granollers
CA Parets

CA Sant Celoni
CA Sant Celoni
CA Sant Celoni
U Colomenca At.
CA Parets

ACE Riudellots
CA Parets
Barcelona At.
UGE Badalona
CA Montornes
Barcelona At.
CA Molins

ACE Riudellots
UA Terrassa
UA Terrassa
CA Sant Just
CA Viladecans
CA Gava

AA Catalunya
CA Sant Andreu Barca
CA Sant Just
AA Catalunya
UA Terrassa
CA Sant Just
CA Sant Just
AT Cerdanyola
CA Sant Just
UA Barbera
CA Sant Just
CA Viladecans
CA Sant Just

CA Sant Just
UA Barbera
AA Catalunya
FACVAC Valls
CA Vila-Seca
UA Terrassa
UGE Badalona
CA Sant Just
ACE Riudellots
CA Gava

CA Vila-Seca
UA Terrassa
ACE Riudellots
CA Sant Just
Barcelona At.
CA Gava
Barcelona At.
UA Terrassa
FACVAC Valls
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FEQERACIC CATALAMA ATLETISME

Trofeu Promocio

2a. Jornada - 23/11/2024

RELLEUS 4X60 SUB10 MIXT

CL14620
CA-3676507
CA-3676528
CL14641
CL11500
CL4436
CL15750
CL9043
CA-3684285
CL12539
CL12666
CL12866
CL9368
CL13187
CL9638
CL9364
CL9635
CL12708
CL16577
CL13765
CL13495
CL17263
CL9419
CL17661
CL13205
CL12875
CL9286
CA-3676784
CL17527
CL9515
CL13027
CL11855
CL13026
CL12614
CL9282
CT2629
CT2546
CL12865
CT2537
CL10330
CA-3677171
CA-3677265
CL12986

ARNAU GUASCH AIGUABELLA
GEBHARDT MATILDA JANET
JANA MACIAS PUIG

ORIOL RIBAS COLL

IKER ALONSO OLIVERO

MARIO MONTES CORTES
MICAELA VALENTINA MARRERO ISTURIZ
VALERIA SALADO MARTIN
DAN GUTIERREZ GIL

DIDAC VIDAL PENNA

MAYA MARTINEZ MONDEJAR
NOA LIDON MONUX

ALEX SEGURA ARESTE

CARLA CASTILLEJO DELGADO
MARC MANZANO VERICAT
NAEL BLANES CRUZ

OSCAR TORREMADE PEREZ
IRIS AGIRRE MENDEZ

MARC ALEXANDER IACOB
MARC MUNOZ GONZALEZ
QUERALT SANCHEZ CAMPOS
CLAUDIA FERNANDEZ SHATUNOVA
MARIA PRIOR CASADO

MARTI OLLE MATAIX

TOM FERNANDEZ PETRI
CARLA CAMPOS SANZ

HUGO ANDRES CASTRO

LIA ALGADO MADRID

XAVI SAEZ MERINO

ANIOL HUEDO | RAMOS

IRENE LOZANO FLORES
NAIALA MARTINEZ MOLINA
SERGI MOLERO SEGURA
ARAN ARRABAL PEREZ

BIEL LOPEZ PACHECO

ABRIL DEL AMO BENEDETTI
ALICIA PARDINA SANCLEMENTE
NOA PALACIOS SANCHEZ
SABRINE EL JED FETHALAH
ALBERT NAVARRO DIAZ

ALEX GARCIA TOMAS

GENIS SEGARRA MORENO
JAN PALACIOS SANCHEZ

60 METRES LLISOS SUB8 FEMENI

1n.57
173
n74
1.92
1314

CL12585
CL13387
CL11866
CL16310
CL12894
CA-3678266
CA-3679820
CL17575
CA-3677098
CA-3679823
CA-3676650

SOFIA TEIXEIRA BUENO

ROSA PINNA MARRAS

MARIA MARTIN GONZALEZ
EMMA CAMPS MARTORELL
MARIA LOPEZ PACHECO
ARIADNA GALINDO CHENOLL
CARLA HERNANDEZ MENDOZA
CHIARA GIACARDI GIOVANDO
ISONA SOLANO BULLICH

LAIA ZOE BERNAL LLEMPEN
MERCE RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ

18/2/2015
9/9/2015
15/1/2015
14/12/2015
13/5/2016
10/9/2015
31/5/2016
9/2/2015
28/12/2016
30/3/2015
1/12/2015
7/10/2016
17/7/2015
23/1/2016
19/11/2015
16/4/2015
2/1/2015
16/10/2015
21/4/2016
30/8/2015
30/5/2015
26/3/2015
15/8/2015
16/6/2015
13/9/2015
3/8/2016
18/4/2015
1/9/2016
27/9/2015
12/7/2015
5/3/2016
31/3/2015
27/9/2016
24/10/2015
25/3/2015
13/5/2015
6/10/2015
11/8/2015
1/7/2015
3/1/2015
24/1/2016
19/10/2016
11/8/2015

4/7/2017
10/6/2017
8/2/2018
8/1/2017
23/2/2017
20/2/2018
25/8/2017
4/7/2017
21/4/2017
12/6/2017
25/2/2020

AA Catalunya
AA Catalunya
AA Catalunya
AA Catalunya
AT Cerdanyola
AT Cerdanyola
AT Cerdanyola
AT Cerdanyola
CA Atletesvng.org
CA Atletesvng.org
CA Atletesvng.org
CA Atletesvng.org
CA Gava

CA Gava

CA Gava

CA Gava

CA Gava

CA Nou Barris
CA Nou Barris
CA Nou Barris
CA Nou Barris
CA Sant Just
CA Sant Just
CA Sant Just
CA Sant Just
CA Sant Just
CA Sant Just
CA Sant Just
CA Sant Just
CA Viladecans
CA Viladecans
CA Viladecans
CA Viladecans
UA Barbera
UA Barbera
UA Terrassa
UA Terrassa
UA Terrassa
UA Terrassa
UA Terrassa
UA Terrassa
UA Terrassa
UA Terrassa

CA Sant Just

CA Atletesvng.org
UA Barbera

CA Sant Just

UA Barbera

CA Viladecans
CA Atletesvng.org
CA Gava

UA Terrassa

CA Atletesvng.org
UA Barbera

Wwowow>>> >

W o> >
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FEQERACIC CATALAMA ATLETISME

Trofeu Promocio
2a. Jornada - 23/11/2024

150 METRES LLISOS SUB14 FEMENI{

20.27 CL10792
20.38 CL9612
20.52 CT3022
21.31 CT3062
21.38 CT829
2143 CL11921
21.80 CL88802
21.88 CT2453
21.94 CL6384
22.04 CL3577
2M CL3578
2220 CT3068
2223 CL11928
2224 CL89586
2227 CL1694
22.30 CT2281
22.47 CT2570
2263 CL5240
2278 CL14803
22.82 CL8656
22.86 CL93931
2314 CL7945
2326 CL11897
23.31 CL12830
23.82 CL6393
23.87 CL7975
2413 CL7498
2428 CL13230
24.43 CL94MS
24.51 CL95043
24.58 CL1857
25.23 CL13993
25.95 CL5554
27.20 CL1948
27.32 CL91972
CL18078
CL9674
CL8168
CA-3679813
CA-3685097
CL93254
CL7941
CL95655
CL16587
CL15663
CA-3684256
CL8166
CL4524
CL95694
CL15668
CL7970
CL7996
CL49
CL1372
CL12498
CL8106
CL95746
CL11296
CL477
CL95710
CA-3676476
CL11609
CL5581
CL350
CL89548

NOA LOPEZ SANTIAGO

IRIS GOMEZ DE JAIME

CLARA MORALES ALEMANY
ELENA MARIN IGUALADA
LIDIA IGBINOSA ARAGON
YLENIA MORAGUES FILIPESCU
HADA HERNANDEZ GOMEZ
CLAUDIA CONDE ROCA
AMELIE JEANNE REVENTOS
MARIA LOPEZ ARTIGAS
CLAUDIA MARTINEZ GARCIA
ARES RUBIES COLL

AMBAR REY BALARDINI

ITZEL CORONA RIVERA
BLANCA SANZ RODRIGUEZ
LEONORA SANZ RUIZ
GEORGIA MALGOSA MORILLO
VALERIA FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ
EMMA BONO TORTOLINI

LOLA CABANAS CARRERA
SAMRAWIT BOSCH FOS
DANIELA PEREZ ARNES

MAR SANCHEZ SERNA

LOLA RAMIS PELAEZ

ELIA RODRIGUEZ MUNOZ
AROA SANCHEZ LOPEZ

ABRIL GOMEZ CANADAS
LETICIA CLERES

ARLET GERHARD TORRA
DUNA GARCIA DE DIOS
MARINA BOTELLA RODRIGUEZ
ZOE PEREZ PRAT

BASMA MBITEL EL MAJDOUL
ANNA CASTILLO ALBERICH
INES CASTILLEJO DELGADO
ABRIL BATANERO MORANCHEL
AINA DIAZ RUIZ

AINA MUNOZ GONZALEZ
AINARA COBOS COLETO
ALBA PANELLA MONTSERRAT
ANNA BURON GRAO

BEATRIZ GALLARDO BELMONTE
BRUNA LOZANO DE CUETO
CARLA RODRIGUEZ DIAZ
DANIELA GODOY BULAVINA
DANIELLA GUERRERO SOLER
ESTEL PUJADAS ESCABROS
INGRID VICO CASTILLO

IRENE ROMERO CALERO

LAIA TRUJILLO DIEGO

LIA NARANJO MOYANO

LIDIA GILI NAVAS

LUCIA MARIN PENARANDA
MARIA DEL AMA SUAREZ
MARIA GARCIA DELGADO
MARTINA CAMPOS MATEOS
MARTINA ROIG PARRA

NOA SALVADOR MONSO
OLIVIA NOFUENTES HERNANDEZ
SARA LAZARO VALLEJO

SARA TORREMADE PEREZ
SILVIA APARICIO LIGERO
SOPHIE VAN TIMMEREN GARCIA
DUNA MALLORQUI PLANA
DANIELA BRAVO FABREGAT

15/2/20M
13/1/2012
10/5/20M
7/5/20M
8/6/20M
11/4/20M
23/6/2012
12/3/20M
1/8/20M
2/4/2012
3/8/2012
10/5/20M
8/7/20M
13/12/20M
26/7/2012
30/4/2012
24/4/20M
20/1/2012
24/1/20M
14/7/20M
30/4/2012
11/12/20M
15/5/2012
2/5/20M
30/9/20M
23/3/2012
25/5/20M
12/1/2012
26/6/20M
17/6/20M
13/3/2012
31/1/2012
26/2/2012
29/7/20M
8/1/20M
21/9/20M
31/10/20M
1/8/2012
19/7/2012
19/11/2012
27/3/20M
16/2/2012
16/8/20™M
3/4/2012
19/6/20M
30/11/2012
12/3/20M
5/6/2012
8/10/2012
19/2/20M
29/6/20M
21/5/201
6/8/2012
19/2/2012
8/1/20M
17/7/20M
13/12/2012
8/9/20M
21/1/2012
2/6/2012
13/10/20M
20/3/2012
19/12/20M
29/5/2010
29/9/2010

Martorell AC
AA Catalunya
UGE Badalona
CA Parets

UA Terrassa
CA Vila-Seca
UA Terrassa
AA Catalunya
Barcelona At.
UGE Badalona
UGE Badalona
UA Terrassa
CA Vila-Seca
CA Nou Barris
CA Sant Just
CA Cambrils
UA Terrassa
UA Barbera
CA Vila-Seca
CA Nou Barris
CA Vilafranca
CA Sant Andreu Barca
AA Catalunya
CA Gava
Barcelona At.
Martorell AC
Barcelona At.
CA Gava

UA Terrassa
CA Gava

UA Barbera
Barcelona At.
Martorell AC
CA Sant Just
CA Gava

CA Gava
Barcelona At.
CA Nou Barris
CA Atletesvng.org
CA Atletesvng.org
CA Mollet

CA Viladecans
Martorell AC
CA Nou Barris
CA Molins

CA Atletesvng.org
CA Nou Barris
CA Nou Barris
CA Viladecans
Martorell AC
CA Mollet
Barcelona At.
CA Sant Just
CA Viladecans
Martorell AC
CA Molins

CA Sant Just
CA Nou Barris
CA Nou Barris
UA Barbera
CA Gava

CA Molins

CA Gava

ACE Riudellots
CA Sant Andreu Barca
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FEQERACIC CATALAMA ATLETISME

Trofeu Promocio
2a. Jornada - 23/11/2024

300 METRES LLISOS SUB16 FEMENI

42.37 CT2415
42.67 CT3129
4281 CL6837
4298 CT2347
43.56 CT3077
4402 CT2400
44.88 CT2457
4513 CT858
45.28 CL11855
45.49 CT1110
45.98 CT2350
46.10 CT2345
46.27 CL7541
46.76 CL2497
4684  CT855
46.88 CL5244
4715 CL92189
4723 CL3962
4725 CT3127
47.33 CL10089
47.77 CL12405
47.97 CT3128
48.15 CL12579
4846  CL8182
48.64  CL93555
49.67 CL5058
50.45 CT2496
51.04 CT3136
52.75 CT3135
CL13636
CL17851
CL92519
CL2372
CT2799
CL2490

MARIONA ARENAS ROMAN
MARTINA GRATACOS CANALS
JANA MOLINS CASTELLS

NOA ALCANTARA VINARDELL
ELSA ALVAREZ DURAN
MARIONA MARTINEZ VILLEGAS
JOANA ROCA ALQUEZAR
JULIA DAVI VILAR

BASMA EL ASSSAS RBATI
DANIELA SORIANO CABALLERO
GAVINA PRATS MUNIZ

CARLA SANCHEZ SENCIALES
SARA FAHIM VILANOVA
SONIA REQUENA RAMOS
MARTINA NAVARRO GONZALEZ
AINARA TORRES HUGUET
HELENA MORENO ELIAS

LAIA CARDIEL ALONSO
GAL-LA CAPARROS ZURITA
LAURA PUIG SOLER
SEYNABOU SOW DIEYE
MARTA SUGRANES VIDAL
ABRIL MUNOZ ESPINA

IRENE CABRERA FLORES
ARIADNA MILLO VALLS
MARTINA POVES ALONSO

LIA OLIVELLA PUJOL
MARTINA ROLDAN VINTRO
GEMMA SANZ RAMIREZ
ANNIE ARJONA PEINADO
CARLOTA PENA GARCIA
FIONA MORTA AVILEO
MARINA MARTINEZ TORO
NAIALA MATTO GONZALEZ
THAIS BOZA GOMEZ

600 METRES LLISOS SUB12 FEMENI

2:00.41 CL1949
2:00.53 CL1917
2123  CL12827
21881 CL4N
CL6744
CL2717
CL18074

LAIA CASTILLO ALBERICH
SARA CASTEL ALBERICH
INES GASCON TRAPERO
MONICA MARTINEZ ORTIZ
ALBA BOIX SANS

ALICIA AGRA TEROL
LUCIA CANO CASTILLO

27/1/2009
10/3/2009
16/9/2009
29/3/2010
10/2/2010
24/8/2009
25/10/2010
11/8/2010
30/9/2009
18/6/2009
29/10/2010
3/7/2010
7/6/2010
4/2/2010
13/6/2010
23/3/2009
12/5/2010
28/9/2010
26/3/2010
20/7/2009
22/3/2009
13/1/2010
3/12/2010
4/4/2010
8/2/2010
4/1/2010
7/10/2009
4/5/2010
12/11/2010
24/5/2010
3/10/2010
27/3/2010
30/11/2010
25/5/2010
1/5/2010

5/2/2013
2/1/2013
19/3/2013
14/7/2013
27/2/2014
18/8/2013
18/10/2013

AA Catalunya
UGE Badalona
Pedala.cat

CA Sant Just
CA Sant Just
CA Sant Just
AA Catalunya
UA Terrassa
UA Terrassa
UA Terrassa
CA Sant Just
CA Sant Just
Barcelona At.
CA Sant Andreu Barca
UA Terrassa
CA Gava

CA Atletesvng.org
Barcelona At.
UGE Badalona
UA Terrassa
UA Terrassa
UGE Badalona
Martorell AC
CA Nou Barris
UA Terrassa
AT Cerdanyola
UGE Badalona
UGE Badalona
UGE Badalona
CA Gava
Barcelona At.
AT Cerdanyola
Barcelona At.
UA Terrassa
CA Sant Andreu Barca

CA Sant Just
CA Sant Just
CA Gava

UGE Badalona
CA Sant Just
CA Gava

CA Gava
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FEQERACIC CATALAMA ATLETISME

Trofeu Promocio
2a. Jornada - 23/11/2024

80 METRES TANQUES SUB14 FEMEN/

12.22 CT1200 JANA FRANCH SERRANO 23/5/20M UA Terrassa
12.80 CT3067 LAIA MORERA ARGILES 18/3/20M UA Terrassa
14.10 CT3061 AINA ALVARADO RAMOS 7/8/20M CA Parets
1413 CTS563 LEYRE HERNANDEZ HERRERO 4/10/201M UA Terrassa
14.38 CL3781 LAIA ARNAU GIROS 6/10/20M CA Sant Just
15.34 CL6385 CHLOE LEVY KASSER 22/3/20M Barcelona At.
15.55 CL9671 ABRIL BALSELLS GIL 13/9/2012 Barcelona At.
15.78 CL11921 YLENIA MORAGUES FILIPESCU 11/4/20M CA Vila-Seca
16.19 CL6393 ELIA RODRIGUEZ MUNOZ 30/9/20M Barcelona At.
16.75 CL11938 CHIARA DA CAMPO 25/11/2012 CA Sant Just
17.25 CT2281 LEONORA SANZ RUIZ 30/4/2012 CA Cambirils
18.66 CL9781 PAULA AGUDO BROCAL 29/12/2012 CA Gava
CL95724 ANNA DOMINGUEZ SORO 3/4/2012 CA Sant Just
CL9386 ARIADNA TOLEDO CHAVES 27/11/2012 CA Gava
CL15663 DANIELA GODOY BULAVINA 19/6/20M CA Molins
CL4144 GIULIA MUNOZ GARCIA 30/9/20M CA Atletesvng.org
CL8106 MARTINA CAMPOS MATEOS 17/7/20M CA Molins
CL7327 MARTINA SOTO VIDAL 30/8/2012 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL2189 XANA MONTERO RUIZ 28/11/20M Martorell AC
100 METRES TANQUES SUB16 FEMENI
16.71 CL8138 MARIA MARTINEZ AREVALO 25/6/2009  CA Molins
17.62 CL7541 SARA FAHIM VILANOVA 7/6/2010 Barcelona At.
18.35 CT3136 MARTINA ROLDAN VINTRO 4/5/2010 UGE Badalona
19.06 CL94423 NOA BAUTISTA RUIZ 20/12/2010  CA Atletesvng.org
20.48 CL12536 DANIELA GAZQUEZ BARRADO 30/11/2009  CA Atletesvng.org
CT3100 ARIANNA GIACARDI GIOVANDO 23/12/2010  CA Gava
CL607 ELSA GRACIA SALAS 19/5/2010 Barcelona At.
CL88091 GISELA COLLADO FERNANDEZ 20/1/2010 CA Gava
CL14166 LEILA FERRERO PLANINC 11/12/2010 Barcelona At.
CT3129 MARTINA GRATACOS CANALS 10/3/2009 UGE Badalona
SALT D'ALGADA SUB12 FEMENI
127 CL6744 ALBA BOIX SANS 27/2/2014 CA Sant Just
115 CL1917 SARA CASTEL ALBERICH 2/1/2013 CA Sant Just
110 CL1949 LAIA CASTILLO ALBERICH 5/2/2013 CA Sant Just
110 cL4am MONICA MARTINEZ ORTIZ 14/7/2013 UGE Badalona
1.05 CL12827 INES GASCON TRAPERO 19/3/2013 CA Gava
CL11281 PAULA INIGUEZ CANDIL 23/7/2013 Barcelona At.
SALT AMB PERXA SUB14 FEMENI
290 CT563 LEYRE HERNANDEZ HERRERO 4/10/20M UA Terrassa
2.70 CL7602 THAIS CUNILL PEREZ 8/3/20M UGE Badalona
270 CL3303 HANNAH KOEPF 23/5/20M CA Sant Just
2.45 CL4aM MARIA CASAMAYOR VAZQUEZ 19/7/2012 Barcelona At.
2.30 CL7499 IVET SANIN MORENO 24/5/20M Barcelona At.
2.00 CL1945 GLORIA SERRA MONTOBBIO 18/8/2012 CA Sant Just
1.80 CL1944 ESTER SERRA MONTOBBIO 18/8/2012 CA Sant Just
170 CLS5581 SOPHIE VAN TIMMEREN GARCIA 19/12/20M CA Gava
170 CL1872 ARIADNA TEIXEIRA BUENO 22/1/2012 CA Sant Just

CL95724 ANNA DOMINGUEZ SORO 3/4/2012 CA Sant Just



—C A

FEQERACIC CATALAMA ATLETISME

Trofeu Promocio
2a. Jornada - 23/11/2024

SALT DE LLARGADA SUB14 FEMENI-GRUP A

4.7 CT2453 CLAUDIA CONDE ROCA 12/3/20M AA Catalunya

4.25 CL9612 IRIS GOMEZ DE JAIME 13/1/2012 AA Catalunya

327 CL11897 MAR SANCHEZ SERNA 15/5/2012 AA Catalunya

4.08 CL9671 ABRIL BALSELLS GIL 13/9/2012 Barcelona At.

4.02 CL6385 CHLOE LEVY KASSER 22/3/20M Barcelona At.
CL13993 ZOE PEREZ PRAT 31/1/2012 Barcelona At.
CA-3679813 AINARA COBOS COLETO 19/7/2012 CA Atletesvng.org
CA-3684256 DANIELLA GUERRERO SOLER 30/11/2012 CA Atletesvng.org

3.77 CL95043 DUNA GARCIA DE DIOS 17/6/20M CA Gava

2.98 CL91972 INES CASTILLEJO DELGADO 8/1/20M CA Gava

3.62 CL13230 LETICIA CLERES 12/1/2012 CA Gava

3.32 CL12830 LOLA RAMIS PELAEZ 2/5/20M CA Gava
CA-3676476 SARA TORREMADE PEREZ 13/10/20M CA Gava

4.65 CL94204 AROA ZAPATA SAN ANDRES 9/4/201 CA Mollet

5.40 CL7970 LIA NARANJO MOYANO 29/6/20M CA Mollet

3.72 CL84217 AINA HERNANDEZ RUBIO 6/11/2012 CA Nou Barris

3.75 CL8168 AINA MUNOZ GONZALEZ 1/8/2012 CA Nou Barris
CL4524 INGRID VICO CASTILLO 5/6/2012 CA Nou Barris
CL89586 ITZEL CORONA RIVERA 13/12/20M CA Nou Barris

4.25 CL10773 MARTINA LOPEZ LOPEZ 27/6/20M CA Nou Barris
CL11296 NOA SALVADOR MONSO 8/9/20M CA Nou Barris

3.51 CL10473 UXIA GORRIZ TOUCEDA 9/2/20M CA Nou Barris

3.96 CT3061 AINA ALVARADO RAMOS 7/8/20M CA Parets

4.62 CT3062 ELENA MARIN IGUALADA 7/5/20M CA Parets

3.08 CL11005 ALBA TENA VELASCO 1/7/2012 CA Sant Andreu Barca

3.44 CL15042 GISSELE FERNANDEZ BIRR 20/1/2012 CA Sant Andreu Barca

410 CL4218 JANA CANALS PELAEZ 20/7/20M CA Sant Andreu Barca

3.03 CL7327 MARTINA SOTO VIDAL 30/8/2012 CA Sant Andreu Barca

SALT DE LLARGADA SUB14 FEMENI-GRUP B

3.01 CL1948 ANNA CASTILLO ALBERICH 29/7/20M CA Sant Just

3.59 CL1694 BLANCA SANZ RODRIGUEZ 26/7/2012 CA Sant Just

3.49 CL1944 ESTER SERRA MONTOBBIO 18/8/2012 CA Sant Just

3.7 CL1945 GLORIA SERRA MONTOBBIO 18/8/2012 CA Sant Just

3.63 CL3781 LAIA ARNAU GIROS 6/10/20M CA Sant Just

3.78 CL49 LUCIA MARIN PENARANDA 6/8/2012 CA Sant Just
CL95746 MARTINA ROIG PARRA 13/12/2012 CA Sant Just

3.66 CL12496 ALBA GRANADO CALAMA 25/8/20M Martorell AC

3.57 CL5554 BASMA MBITEL EL MAJDOUL 26/2/2012 Martorell AC

4.04 CL95655 BRUNA LOZANO DE CUETO 16/8/20M Martorell AC

4.38 CL9183 IRAIA FLORES PEREZ 7/12/20M Martorell AC

3.61 CL95591 ISONA FERNANDEZ DE CUETO 20/8/20M Martorell AC
CL15668 LAIA TRUJILLO DIEGO 19/2/20M Martorell AC

3.78 CL1857 MARINA BOTELLA RODRIGUEZ 13/3/2012 UA Barbera
CL95710 SARA LAZARO VALLEJO 2/6/2012 UA Barbera

4.21 CT3068 ARES RUBIES COLL 10/5/20M UA Terrassa

3.56 CL94M5 ARLET GERHARD TORRA 26/6/20M UA Terrassa
CT2570 GEORGIA MALGOSA MORILLO 24/4/20M UA Terrassa
CL88802 HADA HERNANDEZ GOMEZ 23/6/2012 UA Terrassa

5.31 CT1200 JANA FRANCH SERRANO 23/5/20M UA Terrassa

5.32 CT3067 LAIA MORERA ARGILES 18/3/2011 UA Terrassa

416 CT829 LIDIA IGBINOSA ARAGON 8/6/20M UA Terrassa

3.87 CT3022 CLARA MORALES ALEMANY 10/5/20M UGE Badalona

3.93 CL3578 CLAUDIA MARTINEZ GARCIA 3/8/2012 UGE Badalona

4.34 CL3577 MARIA LOPEZ ARTIGAS 2/4/2012 UGE Badalona

4.59 CL7602 THAIS CUNILL PEREZ 8/3/20M UGE Badalona
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FEQERACIC CATALAMA ATLETISME

Trofeu Promocio
2a. Jornada - 23/11/2024

SALT DE LLARGADA SUB10 FEMENI

3.52 CL13326 ALBA ESPINAL BRUALLA 31/1/2015 CA Terres de Ponent

3.10 CT2629 ABRIL DEL AMO BENEDETTI 13/5/2015 UA Terrassa

299 CL11855 NAIALA MARTINEZ MOLINA 31/3/2015 CA Viladecans

293 CL14642 AYANA ROQUE ZAMBRANO 24/2/2016 AA Catalunya

2.89 CL12708 IRIS AGIRRE MENDEZ 16/10/2015  CA Nou Barris

2.63 CL13495 QUERALT SANCHEZ CAMPOS 30/5/2015 CA Nou Barris

243 CL9419 MARIA PRIOR CASADO 15/8/2015 CA Sant Just

2.41 CL12666 MAYA MARTINEZ MONDEJAR 1/12/2015 CA Atletesvng.org

221 CL12865 NOA PALACIOS SANCHEZ 11/8/2015 UA Terrassa

217 CL12866 NOA LIDON MONUX 7/10/2016 CA Atletesvng.org

21 CL9043 VALERIA SALADO MARTIN 9/2/2015 AT Cerdanyola

2.07 CL14740 CARMEN VEGA GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ 26/2/2016 AA Catalunya

192 CT2546 ALICIA PARDINA SANCLEMENTE 6/10/2015 UA Terrassa

1.92 CL12983 LUCIA CRIADO GODINO 6/5/2016 CA Viladecans

178 CL16249 SAMANTHA RAMIREZ CACHIGUANGO 5/11/2015 AA Catalunya
CL9622 AINA PULIDO SANCHEZ 31/7/2015 CA Viladecans
CL12982 ASTRID LUNA JIMENEZ 10/8/2016 CA Viladecans
CL12875 CARLA CAMPOS SANZ 3/8/2016 CA Sant Just
CL17263 CLAUDIA FERNANDEZ SHATUNOVA 26/3/2015 CA Sant Just
CL15926 DANIELA LAZARO LEON 19/8/2016 UA Barbera
CA-3683997 FATIMA EL OUALI 16/9/2016 CA Viladecans
CA-3676507 GEBHARDT MATILDA JANET 9/9/2015 AA Catalunya
CL13027 IRENE LOZANO FLORES 5/3/2016 CA Viladecans
CA-3676528 JANA MACIAS PUIG 15/1/2015 AA Catalunya
CA-3676784 LIA ALGADO MADRID 1/9/2016 CA Sant Just
CA-3677229 LUCIA ALLUE CANO 17/6/2015 CA Nou Barris
CL12985 MARINA GARCIA CARDONA 26/3/2016 CA Viladecans
CL15750 MICAELA VALENTINA MARRERO ISTURIZ 31/5/2016 AT Cerdanyola
CL12942 SARA JUAN SABIO 22/3/2016 CA Viladecans

SALT DE LLARGADA SUB8 FEMENI

2.35 CL11866 MARIA MARTIN GONZALEZ 8/2/2018 UA Barbera

2.09 CL12894 MARIA LOPEZ PACHECO 23/2/2017 UA Barbera

1.92 CL13387 ROSA PINNA MARRAS 10/6/2017 CA Atletesvng.org
CA-3678266 ARIADNA GALINDO CHENOLL 20/2/2018 CA Viladecans
CA-3679820 CARLA HERNANDEZ MENDOZA 25/8/2017 CA Atletesvng.org
CL17575 CHIARA GIACARDI GIOVANDO 4/7/2017 CA Gava
CL16310 EMMA CAMPS MARTORELL 8/1/2017 CA Sant Just
CA-3677098 ISONA SOLANO BULLICH 21/4/2017 UA Terrassa
CA-3679823 LAIA ZOE BERNAL LLEMPEN 12/6/2017 CA Atletesvng.org
CA-3676650 MERCE RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ 25/2/2020 UA Barbera
CL12585 SOFIA TEIXEIRA BUENO 4/7/2017 CA Sant Just
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FEQERACIC CATALAMA ATLETISME

Trofeu Promocio
2a. Jornada - 23/11/2024

LLANCAMENT DE PES SUB10 FEMENI

433 CL9419 MARIA PRIOR CASADO
3.91 CL13027 IRENE LOZANO FLORES

3.52 CL12942 SARA JUAN SABIO

324 CL13187 CARLA CASTILLEJO DELGADO
amn CL14642 AYANA ROQUE ZAMBRANO
2.98 CL15014 JULIA GOMEZ GARCIA

278 CL12982 ASTRID LUNA JIMENEZ

2.41 CL14740 CARMEN VEGA GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ

227 CL16249 SAMANTHA RAMIREZ CACHIGUANGO
CL9622 AINA PULIDO SANCHEZ
CL13326 ALBA ESPINAL BRUALLA
CL12875 CARLA CAMPOS SANZ
CL17263 CLAUDIA FERNANDEZ SHATUNOVA

CA-3683997 FATIMA EL OUALI
CA-3676507 GEBHARDT MATILDA JANET
CA-3676528 JANA MACIAS PUIG
CA-3676784 LIA ALGADO MADRID
CA-3677229 LUCIA ALLUE CANO
CL12983 LUCIA CRIADO GODINO
CL12985 MARINA GARCIA CARDONA
LLANGCAMENT DE DISC SUB14 FEMEN/

19.95 CL96267 MIREIA TELLEZ ROMO

1818 CL93932 JULIA PARAREDA GAMERO

17.29 CL11938 CHIARA DA CAMPO

16.02 CL5038 LEIRE OLIVER PEREZ

15.84 CL1872 ARIADNA TEIXEIRA BUENO

12.27 CL9781 PAULA AGUDO BROCAL

10.94 CL9386 ARIADNA TOLEDO CHAVES
CL7498 ABRIL GOMEZ CANADAS
CL6384 AMELIE JEANNE REVENTOS
CL1919 ANTONELLA CAVALIERI VIGIL
CL95746 MARTINA ROIG PARRA
CL5264 MARWA DANGUIR MALLOUL

LLANGCAMENT DE JAVELINA SUB16 FEMENI

3818 CT2240 JANA PARAREDA GAMERO

3210 CT2415 MARIONA ARENAS ROMAN

30.41 CL88091 GISELA COLLADO FERNANDEZ

27.40 CT2469 EMMA PRAT VIVES

2490  CT2345 CARLA SANCHEZ SENCIALES

22.36 CL350 DUNA MALLORQUI PLANA

2210 CT2451 SARA VILCHES MARTINEZ

22.07 CL92189 HELENA MORENO ELIAS

2173 CL4070 HELENA DOMENECH LONDONO

20.29 CL5244 AINARA TORRES HUGUET

20.07 CL94424 PAULA GONZALEZ IBANEZ

16.94 CL7320 LUCIA SOLA GOMEZ

15.09 CL93555 ARIADNA MILLO VALLS

CA-3676516 DANIELA ARAUJO CALZADILLA
CT2813 DANIELA BENITO LEIVA
CL89548 DANIELA BRAVO FABREGAT
CL7547 DIDAC BARTRA CABANACH
CT3135 GEMMA SANZ RAMIREZ
CL9652 JANA SERRA DOU

CT2457 JOANA ROCA ALQUEZAR
CT2799 NAIALA MATTO GONZALEZ

15/8/2015
5/3/2016
22/3/2016
23/1/2016
24/2/2016
3/1/2016
10/8/2016
26/2/2016
5/11/2015
31/7/2015
31/1/2015
3/8/2016
26/3/2015
16/9/2016
9/9/2015
15/1/2015
1/9/2016
17/6/2015
6/5/2016
26/3/2016

19/8/2012
20/8/2012
25/11/2012
1/10/2012
22/1/2012
29/12/2012
27/1/2012
25/5/20M
1/8/20M
16/9/20M
13/12/2012
9/2/2012

18/8/2009
27/1/2009
20/1/2010
2/4/2009
3/7/2010
29/5/2010
25/6/2010
12/5/2010
16/3/2009
23/3/2009
17/9/2010
11/8/2010
8/2/2010
26/1/2010
22/1/2009
29/9/2010
19/11/2010
12/1/2010
28/7/2010
25/10/2010
25/5/2010

CA Sant Just

CA Viladecans

CA Viladecans

CA Gava

AA Catalunya

CA Sant Andreu Barca
CA Viladecans

AA Catalunya

AA Catalunya

CA Viladecans

CA Terres de Ponent
CA Sant Just

CA Sant Just

CA Viladecans

AA Catalunya

AA Catalunya

CA Sant Just

CA Nou Barris

CA Viladecans

CA Viladecans

CA Mollet

CA Vic

CA Sant Just
UA Barbera
CA Sant Just
CA Gava

CA Gava
Barcelona At.
Barcelona At.
CA Vila-Seca
CA Sant Just
UA Barbera

CA Vic

AA Catalunya

CA Gava

AA Catalunya

CA Sant Just
ACE Riudellots
AA Catalunya

CA Atletesvng.org
CA Vilafranca

CA Gava

CA Atletesvng.org
CA Sant Andreu Barca
UA Terrassa

CA Sant Celoni
UA Terrassa

CA Sant Andreu Barca
Barcelona At.
UGE Badalona
CA Sant Celoni
AA Catalunya

UA Terrassa



